Triune Systems Proprietary & Confidential Information
DO NOT DUPLICATE - 1 -
TS31023/223
Version 1.1
Specifications subject to change        WWW.TRIUNESYSTEMS.COM                               Copyright © 2012, Triune Systems, LLC
 High Input Voltage Linear Regulator
DESCRIPTION     FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATION

Triune Systems Proprietary & Confidential Information
DO NOT DUPLICATE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number:
TS31023-CDFNR (7 inch reel)
TS31023-CDFNR-13 (13 inch reel)
TS31223-CDFNR (7 inch reel)
TS31223-CDFNR-13 (13 inch reel)
REEL DIMENSIONS (7 INCH)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
- 14 -